OPERATION
The JMSC900 series of wall panel mounting control units pro-
vide comprehensive control functionality for any 4-20 mA or
HART compatible transmitter. A back-lit display gives clear
visual indication of the measured value and status of all inputs
and outputs.
Mounted in a non-hazardous area, the main powered JMSC900
provides a protected 24V dc power supply to the transmitter,

Telephone: (440) 572-1500 • Fax: (440) 238-8828
Installation, Operation and Maintenance Instructions • JMSC900 Non-Contact Liquid Level Measurement & Control System
ORDERING INFORMATION
JMS SYSTEMS
Part number  Description
JMSC900W/T10 One mains powered wall mount pump control unit and one 39 ft. range ultrasonic transmitter with 10 ft.
cable. Intrinsically Safe certified for use in Zone 0 areas. Also suitable for level, contents and OCF duty.
Supplied complete with mounting bracket and back-nut.
JMSC900W/T65  One mains powered wall mount level and contents control unit and two 39 ft. range ultrasonic transmitters,
each with 65 ft. cable. Intrinsically safe certified for use in Zone 0 areas. Also suitable for twin channel OCF
duty. Supplied complete with mounting brackets and back-nuts.
JMSLOG/T10 One mains powered wall mount logging control unit plus Magne-Sonics Log-View software and one 39 ft.
range ultrasonic transmitter with 10 ft. cable. Intrinsically safe certified for use in Zone 0 areas. Also suit-
able for level, contents and OCF duty. Supplied complete with mounting bracket and back-nut
All of the above systems are available with a panel mount control unit in place of the wall mount control unit.
Simply replace code W with code P : JMSC900P/T10
Systems are also available with 165 FT cable lengths. Simply replace code /T10 with code /T165.
All of the above systems are available with a hydrostatic head pressure transmitter in place of the ultrasonic transmitter.
Simply replace code T10 With 9700: JMSC900W/9700. State range and transmitter cable length required when ordering.
COMPONENTS
Component parts of the above systems are available individually for use with other control equipment or transmitters, or for field
replacement. Order part numbers as follows:-
JMSC900W One mains powered wall mount control unit for pump control, level, contents and OCF duty.
JMSC900P One mains powered panel mount control unit for pump control, level, contents and OCF duty.
JMSC902W One mains powered wall mount control unit for differential level, contents and OCF duty.
JMSC902P One mains powered panel mount control unit for differential level, contents and OCF duty.
JMSLOGW One mains powered wall mount control unit with on-board logging facility for OCF duty.
JMSLOGP One mains powered panel mount control unit with on-board logging facility for OCF duty plus
Log-View software.
JMST900/65 One ultrasonic transmitter, range 39 ft., with 65 ft. factory fitted cable. Intrinsically safe certified for